Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK：
Specification for Approval
Date：2024/1/1
Customer：
BYTEK P/N：
CUSTOMER P/N：
DESCRIPTION：

1R0=1.0uH
K=±  10%, J=±  5%, M=±  20%
D
A B
C
Chip Size
A 2.00±0.20
B 1.25±0.20
C 0.80±0.20
D 0.50±0.30
Units: mm
Inductance(  uH ) Rated Current DCR SRF
Part Number
Tolerance Test Frequency
(Hz) (mA) max. (Ω) max. (MHz) min.
FCD2012F-1R0M-02 1.0±20% 50mV / 1M 1000 0.14 70
- 02
F
FCD F
FCD2012F-2R2M-02 2.2±20% 50mV / 1M 950 0.20 45
FCD2012F-100M-02 10±20% 50mV / 1M 800 0.43 20
FCD2012F-150K-02 15±10% 50mV / 1M 500 0.72 20
FCD2012F-4R7M-02 4.7±20% 50mV / 1M 750 0.32 25
BYTEK P1
FCD2012F-1R0M-02 FCD2012F-2R2M-02
FCD2012F-4R7M-02 FCD2012F-100M-02